

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Or2012-68

Type: Order Status: Passed

File created: 1/17/2012 In control: City Council

Final action: 1/18/2012

Title: Settlement agreement regarding case of Maria C. Guzman, on her own behalf and on behalf of her

minor son, Oscar O. Guzman, and Nubia Guzman v. City of Chicago; Chicago Police Officer Terry Southard, Star No. 7670, Chicago Police Officer Sam Lopez Star No. 5628, Chicago Police Sergeant

Andre Hasan, Star No. 2083, and unknown City of Chicago Employees, cited as 09 C 7570

Sponsors: Dept./Agency

Indexes: Lawsuits

Attachments: 1. Or2012-68.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/18/2012		City Council	Passed	Pass
1/17/2012	1	Committee on Finance	Recommended to Pass	
1/17/2012	1	Committee on Finance	Direct Introduction	

Settlement Agreement Maria C. Guzman, on her own behalf and on behalf of her minor son, Oscar O. Guzman, and Nubia Guzman v The City of Chicago; Chicago Police Officer Terry Southard, Star No. 7670, Chicago Police Officer Sam Lopez Star No. 5628, Chicago Police Sergeant Andre Hasan, Star No. 2083, and Unknown City of Chicago Employees, cited as 09 C 7570